P-125
CDN100N
Heater Heater
AC supply AC supply
Brown
Red
Black
Brown

0.4 (0.02)
+ +
4.3 (0.17) dia.
51
(2.0)
41
(1.6)
38 (1.5)
1219 (48)
30
(1.2)
0.4 (0.02)
35 (1.4)
	 To Order
	 Model Number		  Open Setpoint (°F)	 Close Setpoint (°F)
	 CCD101N-050		  50 ±5	 35 ±5
	 CCD101N-060	   	 60 ±5	 45 ±5
	 CCD101N-075	   	 75 ±5	 60 ±5
	 CCD101N-105	   	 105 ±5	 90 ±5
	 CCD101N-200	  	 200 ±5	 185 ±5
	 CCDPS-2	 	 Adjustable pipe straps from 2 to 6"
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: CCD101N-075, compact, economical temperature controller.
CCD101N-105, compact, economical temperature controller.